

NUSF-92 Dedicated Wireless Program Acknowledgement and Attestation Form

2023 Program Year

SEAL	2023 Program real
Awardee Name:	
Project Name:	
reviewed the requiremen	the Awardee and its successors and affiliates ("Awardee") acknowledges that it has atts for receipt of an NUSF-92 Dedicated Wireless Program grant as awarded by the Commission for the above-named project.
The Awardee hereby agr This includes, but is not	rees to adhere to all requirements of the program as outlined in the NUSF-92.63 order. limited to:
 award. The Awardee is resp awarded funds in ac The Awardee comm at least five years fo The Awardee agrees sharing of additional other providers with and upon commercial the Awardee agrees reasonable rates. The Awardee agrees program and the prosection. The Awardee agrees program and the prosection. 	onsible for maintaining adequate supporting records that document expenditure of the cordance with the requirements of the NUSF-92 Dedicated Wireless Program. Its to offering NUSF broadband service to all households within the coverage area for llowing project completion. It to construct tower facilities in a manner that would accommodate co-location and lequipment of other wireless carriers, public safety agencies, Internet providers and technologies that qualify. Such co-location will be required where technically feasible ally reasonable terms and conditions. It to permit roaming and co-location of facilities on state-funded towers at commercially to adhere to all state and federal regulations and requirements pertaining to this vision of wireless broadband services and commits to continuing such compliance. It to submit a Progress Report by Wednesday, August 9, 2024, submit the Certification on no later than 30 days following project completion and submit final reimbursement
Attach/Include: W9/ACH form: Succ receipt of ACH paym found on the Nebras https://das.nebraska	essful applicants must provide a W9/ACH form to verify required documentation for nents from the State of Nebraska is on file with the Commission. This form can be ka Department of Administrative Services website at: a.gov/accounting/forms/ACH_W9_Fillable.pdf ag this document, I attest under penalty of perjury that the information contained in this
form and all supporting knowledge regarding the Program award and agre	documents are true and accurate, and that I have undertaken due diligence to obtain ese claims. I confirm acceptance of the above-named NUSF-92 Dedicated Wireless ee to perform and adhere to all requirements as set forth. I agree not to use equipment ithin the network and to comply with all state and federal regulations and requirements
Printed Name:	
Title:	Date:
Authorized Signature:	

Please return this form and required attachments to psc.nusf@nebraska.gov.